9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

Draft Agenda
Wyoming Board of Agriculture
Conference Call
9:00 a.m.

May 30, 2017

Call to order & Roll call
Review, Evaluation & Selection of Adult Ag Education Proposals

Discuss date for July Board of Ag meeting
Potential dates: July 11" or July 13 in Casper

Public Comment

Adjourn

*Call in #1-877-278-2734 Pin # 643540

**Times are tentative and subject to change without notice. If the Board finishes one topic, they will

proceed to the next topic.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, special assistance or alternate formats will be made available for

individuals with disabilities upon request at least one week in advance.



